2019 Porsche Cayenne Turbo
Our Price $129,999
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

active use of the key and contactless opening
and closing of the rear hatch by foot gesture
DELETION OF MODEL DESIGNATION
$350
DOOR HANDLES PAINTED IN HIGH-GLOSS BLACK
EXTERIOR MIRRORS PAINTED IN HIGH-GLOSS BLACK
$1,200
FRONT & REAR PARKASSIST W/SURROUND VIEW
-inc: reversing camera, a 360-degree surround
view generated from 4 high resolution cameras
and a junction view
$1,700
FRONT & REAR SEAT VENTILATION
-inc: seat squabs and backrests in the front and
rear w/3 levels of adjustment
$1,720
HEAD-UP DISPLAY
$1,000
INTERIOR PACKAGE IN CARBON FIBER (5MH)
-inc: finish on dashboard decorative trim,
front/rear door decorative trim and center
console decorative plaque
$400
IONIZER
$950
LANE CHANGE ASSIST (LCA)
-inc: a visual signal from the exterior mirrors
- Tires: 285/40ZR21 Front & 315/35ZR21 Rear
- Wheels: 21" Cayenne Turbo w/Arch Extensions - Black Grille
- Body-Colored Bodyside Cladding and Body-Colored Wheel Well Trim
- Body-Colored Door Handles - Body-Colored Front Bumper
- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Black Rub Strip/Fascia Accent - Clearcoat Paint
- Cornering Lights
- Express Open/Close Sliding And Tilting Glass Panoramic 1st And 2nd Row Sunroof
w/Power Sunshade
- Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and Defroster
- Fully Automatic Projector Beam Led Low/High Beam Daytime Running Auto-Leveling
Directionally Adaptive Headlamps w/Delay-Off
- Galvanized Steel/Aluminum Panels - LED Brakelights
- Metal-Look Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- Perimeter/Approach Lights - Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers w/Heated Jets
- Rear Fog Lamps - Spare Tire Mobility Kit
Safety
- 18-Way Adaptive Sport Seats w/Memory Package -inc: electric adjustment of the bolsters
on the seat height, squab and backrest angles(front), fore/aft position, seat squab length,
4-way lumbar support, adjustment of steering column and both exterior mirrors
- 40-20-40 Folding Split-Bench Front Facing Heated Manual Reclining Fold Forward
Seatback Rear Seat w/Manual Fore/Aft
- Driver And Passenger Heated-Cushion, Driver And Passenger Heated-Seatback
- Dual Zone Front Automatic Air Conditioning
- FOB Controls -inc: Cargo Access and Windows
- Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet Front And Rear Floor Mats
- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Oil Pressure, Engine Coolant Temp, Tachometer,